MORMUGAQ PORT AUTHORITY

Ll ENGINEERING MECHANICAL DEPARTMENT
st srt 0ty 7 ELECTRICAL HARBOUR SECTION
16.01.2025
CORRIGENDUM- |

fdwa : Budgetary Quotation for “Replacement of HT breakers of 33 KV
substation”- EXTENSION OF DUE DATE FOR SUBMISSION OF BUDGETARY
OFFERS.

e : Budgetary Quotation No.: CME/XEN (E-HR)/ 24/H6/B9

It may be noted that the due date of submission for budgetary offers for the subject
work has been changed from 15.01.2025 to 22.01.2025.

| 7 ".\ by
A T

Executive Engineer (E-HR)



